2.Drzavno Prvenstvo Crne Gore Za Sve Uzrasne Kategorije/Zatvoreno

Kotor, 26. - 27.11.2022

Multi-dobitnici medalja

Sve discipline

Uklju€ujuci Stafetnu disciplinu

Plasman Ime

O~NO O~ WNBE

10.
. Andela PBuraskovi¢
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22

24.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

34.
35.
36.

37

41

48.
49.

51.
52.

54.
55.

57.

. Milo§ SRB Milenkovié¢

. Mina SRB Cvijeti¢anin

. Jana Borovié

. Stanislava Petrovié

. Lev RUS Sevéenko

. Timofej RUS Strelchinin
. Jovana Kuljaca

. Jovana Vuceti¢

Maksim RUS Sevéenko
Ado Gargovi¢

Katarina Buraskovi¢
Jelena Marié¢

Bule Adrovi¢

Dado Jaganjac
DuSan Dapcevic¢
MasSa Kusovac
Marija Terzi¢
Vladan Rajovi¢
Andela RadojiCi¢
Lara Zivanovié¢

. Andrea Kustudi¢

Tara Petrovi¢

Ana Marija Kustudi¢
Daniel Adrovi¢
Annamaria Coppola
Pavle Vukasinovi¢
Viktor Andri¢
Vedrana Kovacevié¢
Vasilisa Vukovi¢
Faina RUS Driaeva
Heven Amor Cristina NED van Hoog
SaSa Radenovi¢
Bjanka Bulaji¢

Luka BIH Zivanié
Darija Raicevi¢

. Vuk Vujacié¢
38.
39.
40.
. Aleksa VujoSevic¢
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

MaSa Franeta

Andrijana Pribilovi¢
Anja Popovi¢

Aleksa Vlaovi¢
Dimitrije Zivanovi¢
Mihajlo Martinovi¢
Maja Kustudi¢
Andrija Pop

Janja Bburdi¢

Veljko Vucini¢
Maja Malovi¢
Savelii RUS Zverev
Marko Berat

Hana Bojovi¢

Milo Krkovi¢
Damjan Velji¢
Danilo Zarkovi¢
Marko Zecevic
Aleksa Laki¢
Aleksej RUS Kolesov
Luka Ciprani¢

Milo Jovovié

God.

17
13

12
16
18
15
14
24
15
10
14
18
14
17
16
13
17
15
14
12

17
13
16
16
15
12
16
16
12
12
12
14
14
14

10
14
18
13
16
12
17
13
15
10
10
15
16

15
16
14
16
12
15
14

Nacija Klub

SRB PVK Budvanska Rivijera
SRB Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
RUS PVK Budvanska Rivijera
RUS PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE  Pvk Niksic

RUS PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE  Pvk Niksic

MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE  Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE  Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
MNE  Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE  Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
RUS Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
NED PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE  Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

BIH Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi

MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE  Pvk Niksic

MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Niksic

MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE  Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
MNE Pvk Niksic

MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
MNE Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
RUS Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Aquatic Verde

MNE Pvk Aquatic Verde

MNE Pvk Niksic

MNE Pvk Aquatic Verde

RUS PVK Budvanska Rivijera
MNE Pvk Aquatic Verde

MNE Pvk Niksic

Zlato

19
15
11
10
10

©
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Srebro  Bronza Ukupno

- 20
20
13
12
10
13
11
15
15
11
11
11
15
15
13
11
11
13
8
13
12
11
11
11
11
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61. Mia Burdi¢

62. Nada Vuk¢evic¢

63. Stefan Pupovi¢
Carna Markovi¢

65. JakSa Hini¢

66. Miljan Malovi¢

67. Andrija Dereti¢

68. Vasilije Andri¢

69. Alisa RUS Kuritcyna

70. Antonije Kandi¢
Jovan Naki¢enovi¢
Nikola Vuksanovi¢

73. Andrej Cikara
Majda Tomasevi¢

75. Bojana Jovanovi¢

76. Lena Hini¢

77. Jasna Vucini¢

78. Alisa RUS Galijakbarova

79. Nevena Kovacevié

80. Janko Lakovi¢

81. Lana Komnenovié

82. Jovana burdevac

83. Jovana Baosi¢

84. Vasilisa Jovovié

85. Bosko Radulovié¢
Marija GardaSevic¢
MasSa SRB Vukic¢evié¢

Savelii RUS Mashchenkov

89. Ana Bojani¢

90. Bosko Rakovi¢

91. Andela Crepulja
Sofija Krsmanovi¢

93. Nada Vukoti¢

94. MaSa Miljani¢

95. Andrija Radulovi¢
Anja Vukasojevi¢
MaSa Bogojevic¢
Sofija Jovanovi¢
Vjera Vujacic¢

100. Anja Darmanovi¢

Damjan Bajceti¢
Doris Vukcevic¢
Ksenija Petrovic¢
NikSa Radenovic¢
Vasilije Sekulovi¢
Vuk Burovic¢

107. Emma Maria Mariguesa Lorentzen

Yagmur TUR Bayar

13
12
18
12
12
12
12
19
13
20
14
16
13
11

11
12
10
16
13
14
13
15
26
13
14
14
11
13
15
11
12
10
15
11
11

11

13
10

14
13
14

13

MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
RUS
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
RUS
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
SRB
RUS
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
TUR

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
PK Orka

Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Niksic

Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
Pvk Niksic

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Aquatic Verde

PK Orka

Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Pvk Jadran Herceg Novi
Vpk Primorac Kotor

Pvk Aquatic Verde

PVK Budvanska Rivijera
Vpk Primorac Kotor

Pk Butterfly

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Aquatic Verde

Pvk Aquatic Verde

Pvk Niksic

Pvk Aquatic Verde

PVK Budvanska Rivijera
Pvk Aquatic Verde

Pvk Aquatic Verde

PVK Budvanska Rivijera
Pvk Buducnost Podgorica
PVK Budvanska Rivijera
Pvk Aquatic Verde

PVK Budvanska Rivijera
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